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Women / 8 / Junior 1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raquel Simmons704
Capital

9.650 9.625 9.5009.325 38.100
1 8 8T 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Dennis703
Capital

9.450 9.800 9.2759.550 38.075
7 1 1 9T 2 

2 

Brynn Torry728
World Class

9.400 9.750 9.4009.475 38.025
8 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Audrey Snyder701
1st Class

9.075 9.700 9.5259.500 37.800
17 3T 3T 1 4 

4 

Madisyn Alemany713
Jersey Shore Elite

9.475 9.675 9.2509.300 37.700
5T 5T 11T 11 5 

5 

Isabella Perri708
Excalibur

9.475 9.525 9.2259.425 37.650
5T 17T 6 12T 6 

6 

Calissa Nisson710
GMS

9.300 9.700 9.3759.200 37.575
9 3T 16 6T 7 

7 

Nicole Desmond716
Parkettes

9.250 9.550 9.2259.525 37.550
10T 13T 2 12T 8 

8 

Kyra DiCello711
Hill's

9.525 9.600 9.1759.125 37.425
2 9T 19 15T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Hoffman709
Force

9.250 9.550 9.2759.250 37.325
10T 13T 13 9T 10 

10 

Keira Gontkosky718
Parkettes

9.200 9.600 9.3259.175 37.300
12T 9T 17T 8 11T

11T

Jade Owens706
Dulles

9.500 9.550 9.0259.225 37.300
3T 13T 14T 26 11T

11T

Alix Napholz714
Jersey Shore Elite

9.000 9.525 9.4009.175 37.100
18 17T 17T 4T 13 

13 

Alexis Brown724
Silver Stars

9.500 9.475 9.1258.975 37.075
3T 19 21 20T 14 

14 

Isabella Cheryl Edralin707
Excalibur

8.975 9.575 9.1759.325 37.050
19T 12 8T 15T 15 

15 

Madelyn McCullough726
United Sports

9.100 9.400 9.0759.350 36.925
15T 21T 7 23 16 

16 

Giovannina Beltra723
Rebound

8.975 9.600 8.7759.500 36.850
19T 9T 3T 27 17 

17 

Jordyn Ranaudo725
Sterling

8.850 9.675 9.0509.225 36.800
21T 5T 14T 24T 18 

18 

Gabrielle Loeb719
Parkettes

9.200 9.450 9.5008.250 36.400
12T 20 26 2T 19T

19T

Riley Navarro705
Cumberland

9.125 9.150 9.3758.750 36.400
14 24 23 6T 19T

19T

Justyce McChristian721
Parkettes

8.850 9.550 9.1008.850 36.350
21T 13T 22 22 21 

21 

Sophia Madeira720
Parkettes

9.100 9.350 9.1508.700 36.300
15T 23 24 18T 22 

22 

Julianna During702
Action

8.125 9.400 9.1509.325 36.000
24 21T 8T 18T 23 

23 

Trinity Coltellino715
Ocean Tumblers

8.075 8.500 9.1259.025 34.725
25 26 20 20T 24 

24 

Tali Flanigan717
Parkettes

8.700 8.150 9.2008.650 34.700
23 27 25 14 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Junior 1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allanah Portalatin722
Parkettes

0.000 9.675 9.1759.300 28.150
26T 5T 11T 15T 26 

26 

Olivia Jordan729
Xquisite

0.000 9.075 9.0500.000 18.125
26T 25 27 24T 27 

27 
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Women / 8 / Junior 2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Soles751
MG Elite

9.250 9.825 9.7259.225 38.025
8T 2 14T 1 1 

1 

Grace Lim740
Capital

9.425 9.550 9.6009.375 37.950
3T 7T 5T 2 2 

2 

Yuna Lee750
Hill's

9.200 9.700 9.3259.450 37.675
10T 4T 2 6T 3T

3T

Shannon Stivala753
Parkettes

9.325 9.575 9.4009.375 37.675
6 6 5T 4T 3T

3T

Ellianna Topchishvili744
ENA

9.275 9.500 9.3259.425 37.525
7 10T 3 6T 5 

5 

Victoria Jimenez742
ENA

9.150 9.700 9.2759.250 37.375
12T 4T 12T 8T 6 

6 

Alexis Czarrunchick734
Action

9.350 9.450 9.1759.300 37.275
5 13T 9T 14T 7 

7 

Avery Lauterback743
ENA

8.850 9.775 9.2759.275 37.175
21 3 11 8T 8T

8T

Elizabeth Toppi733
Ace

9.450 9.550 9.4008.775 37.175
1T 7T 25 4T 8T

8T

Sienna Domanski732
Ace

8.900 9.850 9.4258.950 37.125
19T 1 23 3 10 

10 

Olivia Henry736
Action

9.425 9.200 9.2009.100 36.925
3T 18 19T 11T 11 

11 

Margot Moskovitz741
Central Bucks

9.450 9.025 9.2009.200 36.875
1T 19T 16 11T 12 

12 

Natalie Lindgren755
Premier (NJ)

9.000 9.525 9.1759.125 36.825
17 9 18 14T 13 

13 

Ashlyn Hitcho747
Girls Co-Op

8.900 9.500 9.0009.400 36.800
19T 10T 4 23 14 

14 

Mary Millison731
AJS Pancott

9.025 9.450 9.0759.075 36.625
15T 13T 21 19T 15 

15 

Nevaeh Van Buren759
VA Techniques

8.500 9.400 9.1509.325 36.375
24 16 7T 17 16 

16 

Madeline Watson746
GMS

8.925 9.225 9.0259.100 36.275
18 17 19T 22 17 

17 

Madison Wright739
BRAG

9.250 8.425 9.2009.225 36.100
8T 25 14T 11T 18 

18 

Alexandra Tuite737
Aeon

9.050 8.350 9.2259.325 35.950
14 26 7T 10 19 

19 

Tiffany Dragisich738
All-Star

8.000 9.425 9.1759.300 35.900
29 15 9T 14T 20 

20 

Paige Wills754
Parkettes

9.150 8.475 8.7009.550 35.875
12T 24 1 29 21 

21 

Ayva Gordon735
Action

9.025 8.825 9.0758.800 35.725
15T 22 24 19T 22 

22 

Sierra Campbell730
4 Star

8.650 9.475 8.9758.450 35.550
22 12 27 24 23 

23 

Savannah Tamberino749
Harford

8.025 8.850 9.0509.050 34.975
27T 21 22 21 24 

24 

Hailey Bender757
Silvia's

8.375 8.300 8.8509.250 34.775
25 27 12T 26 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Junior 2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Kivlan758
Trinity

9.200 8.000 8.6758.425 34.300
10T 29 28 30 26 

26 

Abbilyn Rexrode756
Premier (PA)

8.175 9.025 9.1257.900 34.225
26 19T 30 18 27 

27 

Aliana DeSarno745
FGC

7.950 8.125 8.9259.175 34.175
30 28 17 25 28T

28T

Cali Way748
Gymniks

8.600 8.600 8.7758.200 34.175
23 23 29 28 28T

28T

Isabelle May752
Northeast

8.025 7.900 8.8008.575 33.300
27T 30 26 27 30 

30 
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Women / 8 / Junior 3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Asare528
Will-Moor

9.175 9.475 9.4509.600 37.700
8T 12 1 1 1 

1 

Patricia Mills507
FGC

9.275 9.500 9.4009.300 37.475
4 6T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Luciana Toczydlowski527
United Sports

9.450 9.450 9.2759.275 37.450
1 13T 8T 10T 3 

3 

Tatum McGuinn501
AJS Pancott

9.300 9.350 9.4009.300 37.350
3 17T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Ayla Acevedo515
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.350 9.1009.350 37.200
2 17T 3 17 5 

5 

Madilynn Schmitz524
Stafford

9.000 9.500 9.4009.275 37.175
15 6T 8T 3T 6 

6 

Julia Lee511
Gymstrada

9.125 9.500 9.3259.150 37.100
12 6* 14T 8T 7T

7T

Chiara Oshiro503
Arena

9.025 9.500 9.2759.300 37.100
14 6* 5T 10T 7T

7T

Madison Monahan529
Xquisite

9.250 9.600 9.4258.775 37.050
5 4T 21T 2 9 

9 

Ashley Wei510
Gym Dandys

9.175 9.625 9.0009.225 37.025
8T 2T 10T 23 10 

10 

Caralia Martinez526
United Sports

9.150 9.250 9.3509.200 36.950
11 20 12T 6T 11 

11 

Alexa Lopez519
Prestige (PA)

8.975 9.375 9.2759.225 36.850
16 16 10T 10T 12 

12 

Taylor Stables504
Arena

8.275 9.675 9.2759.475 36.700
26 1 2 10T 13 

13 

Daisy Penchishen517
Parkettes

8.750 9.450 9.3509.025 36.575
20 13T 17T 6T 14 

14 

Delaney Linton523
Silvia's

8.950 9.050 9.3259.050 36.375
17 24 16 8T 15 

15 

Claire King508
G Force

8.400 9.600 9.1509.200 36.350
24 4T 12T 16 16T

16T

Teigan Flanagan514
North Stars

9.100 9.500 8.8008.950 36.350
13 6T 19 25 16T

16T

Alycia Council525
Unique Sports

8.450 9.150 9.2009.325 36.125
22 22 4 14T 18 

18 

Emma Shafnisky518
Parkettes

9.225 8.400 9.2009.150 35.975
6T 27 14T 14T 19 

19 

Reagan Schenkel516
Paramount

8.775 9.625 9.0758.350 35.825
19 2T 25 18T 20 

20 

Breanna Ford512
Lions

9.225 8.525 9.0758.750 35.575
6T 26 23 18T 21 

21 

Priyanka Fayson506
FGC

7.950 9.500 9.0258.925 35.400
27 6T 20 22 22 

22 

Maelyn McLeod513
Montgomery Cty

9.175 9.225 8.4508.375 35.225
8T 21 24 26 23 

23 

Tessa Imbarlina509
Gym Dandys

8.875 8.600 8.9508.775 35.200
18 25 21T 24 24 

24 

Gracie Jones505
Cumberland

8.425 9.125 9.0758.200 34.825
23 23 26 18T 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Junior 3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

LiLiana Cordero521
Richmond Olympiad

8.475 9.350 8.4008.125 34.350
21 17T 27 27 26 

26 

Kellan Johnson522
Richmond Olympiad

8.300 7.500 9.0509.025 33.875
25 28 17T 21 27 

27 

Dakota Sakowski502
AJS Pancott

0.000 9.400 6.5008.075 23.975
28 15 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 8 / Junior 4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Placer558
US Gymnastics

9.300 9.375 9.4759.475 37.625
5T 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Nichole Pagano533
Arena

9.325 9.600 9.2259.250 37.400
3T 3 9T 5* 2T

2T

Lian Yale545
Harford

9.300 9.500 9.2259.375 37.400
5T 4T 4 5* 2T

2T

Mikayla Dorsey532
Apollo

9.400 9.450 8.9509.450 37.250
1 7 2 17T 4 

4 

Kaira Cartwright546
Hurricane

9.175 9.650 8.9009.300 37.025
10T 2 5T 19T 5 

5 

Sophia Graziano538
ENA

9.075 9.375 9.1009.425 36.975
13T 8T 3 9 6 

6 

Taylor Reisinger555
Skyline

9.200 9.500 8.9509.275 36.925
9 4T 7T 17T 7 

7 

Melissa Gao547
John Pancott

9.000 9.475 9.0259.250 36.750
16 6 9T 11T 8T

8T

Cassandra Adams548
MG Elite

9.375 8.700 9.4009.275 36.750
2 22 7T 2 8T

8T

Lillian Tirado535
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.025 9.675 9.2758.625 36.600
15 1 24 3 10 

10 

Michaela Duffy549
Mannettes

9.175 9.250 8.9759.050 36.450
10T 13 17T 15T 11 

11 

Camilla Hobart543
Freehold Elite

8.950 9.375 8.8509.050 36.225
18 8T 17T 21T 12 

12 

Jada Creager553
Rainbow

9.250 9.050 9.0258.800 36.125
7 18 22 11T 13 

13 

Ashley Strandberg534
Barnstormers

9.325 9.000 9.0008.750 36.075
3T 19 23 13T 14 

14 

Claire Marshall554
Rebounders

9.225 9.200 8.5509.050 36.025
8 14 17T 28 15 

15 

Amber Chee556
Sterling

8.700 9.375 8.7009.175 35.950
19 8T 13 27 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Cosper559
Will-Moor

8.400 9.375 8.8009.300 35.875
24 8T 5T 23T 17 

17 

Gabriella Madeira551
Parkettes

8.600 8.925 9.0009.225 35.750
21 21 11 13T 18 

18 

Katherine Nativio550
Off Limits

8.175 9.100 9.2509.200 35.725
25 17 12 4 19 

19 

Katie Carr536
CEG

8.625 9.125 8.8008.975 35.525
20 16 21 23T 20 

20 

Taylor Knappenberger542
Force

9.075 8.000 9.1759.025 35.275
13T 27 20 8 21T

21T

Olivia Nixon531
Aeon

8.550 9.175 8.9758.575 35.275
22 15 25 15T 21T

21T

Kaelyn Rauhut537
Cumberland

8.975 8.975 8.8008.450 35.200
17 20 27 23T 23 

23 

Delaney Nelson540
Fairfax

8.125 8.350 9.2009.100 34.775
26 24 14T 7 24 

24 

Carolina Barrios557
UMDGC

7.800 8.300 9.0509.075 34.225
28 25T 16 10 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Junior 4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daisy Lewis552
Perfect 10

8.450 8.500 8.9008.000 33.850
23 23 28 19T 26 

26 

Natalie Gray530
ACPR

7.925 8.300 8.8008.475 33.500
27 25T 26 23T 27 

27 

Hailey Santana539
FGC

9.150 0.000 8.8509.100 27.100
12 29 14T 21T 28 

28 

Lilian Hatfield541
Flipstarz

0.000 6.550 0.0000.000 6.550
29 28 29 29 29 

29 
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Women / 8 / Junior 5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaycee Carnival804
Champions United

9.250 9.825 9.4759.575 38.125
11 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jersey Bingman827
World Class

9.375 9.775 9.4509.400 38.000
7 4 3T 2T 2 

2 

Breanna Varano819
Parkettes

9.475 9.575 9.4009.350 37.800
2T 9T 5 4 3 

3 

Madison Davis808
GMS

9.475 9.575 9.3009.225 37.575
2T 9T 8T 8T 4 

4 

Lucie Kirchner801
Arena

9.450 9.500 9.3009.250 37.500
5T 13T 7 8T 5 

5 

Amelia Ingersoll802
Atlantic Coast

8.900 9.575 9.3509.425 37.250
20 9T 2 6 6 

6 

Christina Astran826
Will-Moor

9.575 9.850 8.9508.650 37.025
1 2 22 22T 7 

7 

Annaliise Howard825
VA Techniques

9.025 9.425 9.3259.200 36.975
19 15 10 7 8 

8 

Jillian Collins809
Gymstrada

9.325 8.950 9.4509.125 36.850
9 21 12T 2T 9 

9 

Machiah Clark820
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.525 9.3008.675 36.800
10 12 20T 8T 10 

10 

Torain Spearman812
Lakettes & Lakers

9.200 9.675 9.0508.850 36.775
13T 6 18 19 11 

11 

Isabella Perod816
Off Limits

9.175 9.250 8.8009.400 36.625
16T 16 3T 26 12 

12 

Lila Pileggi823
Ultimate

9.450 9.200 9.3008.575 36.525
5T 17 23 8T 13 

13 

Kendall Vess807
Fairfax

9.200 8.900 9.1259.275 36.500
13T 22 6 16T 14 

14 

Katie Grant814
North Stars

8.525 9.600 9.1259.225 36.475
22 7T 8T 16T 15 

15 

Mikayla Otero822
Star Bound

9.175 8.750 9.3759.075 36.375
16T 26 14 5 16 

16 

Alexandra Popovec803
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.200 9.725 8.6508.750 36.325
13T 5 19 27 17 

17 

Lexie Roth811
La Gymnastique

9.225 8.875 9.0259.125 36.250
12 23 12T 20T 18 

18 

Mackenzie West828
World Class

7.900 9.875 9.1509.175 36.100
28 1 11 15 19 

19 

Faith Worden806
FGC

8.000 9.500 9.1258.975 35.600
27 13T 15 16T 20 

20 

Emily Rucker821
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 9.100 9.0258.100 35.575
8 18 28 20T 21 

21 

Windsor Reiss817
Parkettes

9.100 8.250 9.1758.925 35.450
18 27 17 13T 22 

22 

Rebecca Polgar815
Northeast

9.475 8.850 8.8258.175 35.325
2T 24T 27 25 23 

23 

Briella Unger818
Parkettes

8.825 8.850 9.1758.400 35.250
21 24T 24 13T 24 

24 

Maura Wertheimer829
Xquisite

8.100 9.600 9.2008.200 35.100
25 7T 26 12 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Junior 5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Fanelli824
Uzelac

8.225 9.050 8.9508.250 34.475
24 19 25 22T 26 

26 

Christine Bare805
Chantilly Academy

8.425 8.200 8.9508.675 34.250
23 28 20T 22T 27 

27 

Jaclyn Geyer813
Maverick

8.050 8.975 7.1008.950 33.075
26 20 16 28 28 

28 
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Women / 8 / Junior 6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Salley832
Apollo

9.725 9.625 9.1259.500 37.975
1 4 1 14 1 

1 

Karma Buchanan854
USGLEO

9.600 9.650 9.2259.275 37.750
2 3 8T 5T 2 

2 

Alexa Chuy843
North Stars

9.450 9.600 9.2509.275 37.575
5T 5T 8T 4 3 

3 

Kyrstin Johnson855
United Gymnastix

9.575 9.600 9.1509.000 37.325
3 5T 19T 11T 4 

4 

Ayden Gidick836
Cardinal

9.150 9.425 9.4509.225 37.250
13T 10 11 1T 5 

5 

Lauren Wright830
AJS Pancott

9.450 9.375 9.2009.050 37.075
5T 11T 15T 7T 6 

6 

Kayce Tomasic834
Biondi

9.300 9.450 9.2259.025 37.000
8 9 18 5T 7 

7 

Katherine Balint858
Will-Moor

9.475 9.375 9.1758.875 36.900
4 11T 21T 9T 8 

8 

Emily Ford850
Star Bound

9.150 9.225 9.1509.150 36.675
13T 17T 13 11T 9 

9 

Eliana Wannall838
Fairland

9.050 9.550 9.1508.875 36.625
16T 7 21T 11T 10 

10 

Sarah Gassman841
Hill's

9.050 9.750 8.6509.050 36.500
16T 1 15T 28 11T

11T

Jaelyn Hawes839
G Force

9.225 9.225 9.3258.725 36.500
11T 17T 25 3 11T

11T

Carley Johnson837
Docksiders

8.450 9.675 9.0259.275 36.425
22 2 8T 21 13T

13T

Carly Nazzaro848
Rebound

8.275 9.300 9.4509.400 36.425
24 14T 2T 1T 13T

13T

Lilly McGinnis857
VIGS

8.375 9.500 9.0509.400 36.325
23 8 2T 17T 15 

15 

Ava Foster851
Star Bound

8.975 8.850 9.0509.375 36.250
19 24T 4 17T 16 

16 

Emma Harry833
Berks

9.000 8.850 9.0509.300 36.200
18 24T 7 17T 17 

17 

Kamryn Copple845
Off Limits

9.325 8.675 9.0758.875 35.950
7 28 21T 15T 18 

18 

Giselle Trahan835
Capital

8.025 9.300 9.2009.350 35.875
28 14T 5 7T 19 

19 

Meghan Scott853
UGA

9.075 8.775 8.9508.875 35.675
15 27 21T 22T 20 

20 

Annabella Miceli840
Harford

8.250 9.200 8.9509.125 35.525
25 19 14 22T 21 

21 

Tabitha Trachtenberg852
Sunburst

8.225 9.350 8.9009.000 35.475
26T 13 19T 26 22 

22 

Jenna Geesaman847
Rainbow

9.275 9.250 8.6258.275 35.425
9 16 27 29 23 

23 

Brianne Dempsey844
Northeast

8.225 9.075 9.0509.050 35.400
26T 20 15T 17T 24 

24 

Marianne Alcorn856
VA Techniques

9.250 8.850 8.9508.150 35.200
10 24T 29 22T 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Junior 6
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Makula846
Parkettes

7.975 9.050 8.9509.200 35.175
30 21 12 22T 26 

26 

Nadia Constantakis859
Xquisite

8.500 8.950 8.1509.325 34.925
21 22 6 30 27 

27 

Alita Paragon849
Skyline

9.225 8.300 9.0758.225 34.825
11T 29T 28 15T 28 

28 

Kendall Huber842
Mountain Magic

8.525 8.300 9.1758.650 34.650
20 29T 26 9T 29 

29 

Jillian Nelson831
Aeon

8.000 8.875 8.8758.100 33.850
29 23 30 27 30 

30 
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Women / 8 / Junior 7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Byrne204
Atlantic Coast

9.125 9.500 9.2759.425 37.325
8T 3T 1 3T 1 

1 

Kayle Jameson228
World Class

9.275 9.500 9.2259.300 37.300
3 3T 4 6 2 

2 

Hannah Aledwan227
Will-Moor

9.100 9.675 9.1759.200 37.150
10T 1 10T 8T 3T

3T

Katelyn Druhot222
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.475 9.2009.175 37.150
2 5T 12T 7 3T

3T

Jaime Woodworth214
GFTG

9.025 9.650 8.9509.275 36.900
13 2 5T 21T 5 

5 

Ginger Richards208
Cardinal

9.125 9.325 9.1009.325 36.875
8T 10 3 15T 6 

6 

Marina Galetovic219
Parkettes

8.750 9.475 9.1259.375 36.725
17T 5T 2 13T 7 

7 

Marley Ward207
Capital

9.150 9.250 9.1759.100 36.675
7 11T 18T 8T 8 

8 

Anne Challman218
Northeast

8.725 9.375 9.3259.175 36.600
19 8 12T 2 9 

9 

Kathryn McSweeney202
Arena

8.750 9.050 9.4759.200 36.475
17T 15 10T 1 10T

10T

Brynn Mortimer223
Ricochets

9.100 8.975 9.2509.150 36.475
10T 19 14 5 10T

10T

Ava Lee217
Hill's

9.325 9.250 9.0008.800 36.375
1 11T 24 20 12 

12 

Lauren Coleman225
Sportsplex

8.625 9.450 8.8259.275 36.175
21 7 5T 26 13 

13 

Olivia Gmitter210
Devlin

8.650 9.250 9.1259.125 36.150
20 11T 15T 13T 14 

14 

Amanda Esser220
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.250 9.025 8.9508.900 36.125
4 16T 21 21T 15 

15 

Kathryn Urbine206
CPG

9.050 9.200 9.2758.250 35.775
12 14 28 3T 16 

16 

Noelle Neal213
FGC

8.300 9.025 9.1009.225 35.650
24 16T 9 15T 17T

17T

Ginsey Thompson226
VA Techniques

8.875 8.500 9.1509.125 35.650
15 24 15T 11T 17T

17T

Azlynn Heverly205
CEG

8.275 9.350 9.1008.875 35.600
25 9 22 15T 19T

19T

Madeleine Whitewolf221
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.225 8.550 8.8009.025 35.600
5 23 20 27 19T

19T

Alexis Bailley201
All-Star

8.950 8.750 9.0758.675 35.450
14 21 27 18 21 

21 

Marissa Brady209
Champions United

8.775 8.200 8.8509.250 35.075
16 25 7T 25 22 

22 

Taylor Friedrich215
GU

8.350 9.000 8.9508.750 35.050
22T 18 25 21T 23 

23 

Ashlyn Wissler216
Hershey Aerials

8.125 8.950 9.1508.700 34.925
26 20 26 11T 24 

24 

Margaret Hutt203
Arlington Aerials

8.000 8.675 8.9259.250 34.850
27 22 7T 24 25 

25 
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Women / 8 / Junior 7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Gorsegner224
Skyline

9.175 7.900 8.6508.825 34.550
6 27 23 28 26 

26 

Rilley Kate Moffitt211
Dobre

7.950 8.175 9.0509.125 34.300
28 26 15T 19 27 

27 

Sarah Scaggs212
EGS

8.350 7.000 9.1759.100 33.625
22T 28 18T 8T 28 

28 
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Women / 8 / Junior 8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danyella Richards245
G Force

9.625 9.625 9.4509.275 37.975
2 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Ava Dunn238
Capital

9.250 9.725 9.4009.225 37.600
8T 1 8 2 2 

2 

Saina Mucher258
World Class

9.150 9.600 9.2009.350 37.300
13T 3 3 8T 3 

3 

Jada Beswick234
BSGA

9.100 9.575 9.2759.250 37.200
16T 4T 6T 4 4 

4 

Katherine Crochunis253
United Gymnastix

9.200 9.575 9.0759.250 37.100
12 4T 6T 15T 5T

5T

Haley Sambora229
AJS Pancott

9.400 9.500 9.3258.875 37.100
4 7T 21 3 5T

5T

Chloe Szczesniuk237
CPG

9.150 9.375 9.1759.400 37.100
13T 12 1 10T 5T

5T

Erin Roe236
CEG

9.225 9.425 9.0009.275 36.925
11 9 4T 23 8 

8 

Elisa Ramos244
FGC

9.475 9.200 8.9759.175 36.825
3 15T 9T 24 9 

9 

Kassi Harpster235
CEG

9.250 9.100 9.2509.150 36.750
8T 18T 12T 5T 10 

10 

Samantha Tumala252
Spirit

8.875 9.550 9.1259.150 36.700
19 6 12T 13 11 

11 

Christine Awad240
Devlin

9.150 9.200 9.2009.100 36.650
13T 15T 15T 8T 12 

12 

Margaux McKenzie254
United Gymnastix

8.900 9.500 9.0509.175 36.625
18 7T 9T 19T 13 

13 

Maya Coakley243
ENA

8.625 9.400 9.1509.375 36.550
20T 10T 2 12 14 

14 

Helen Emerick246
Hill's

9.275 8.900 9.0759.125 36.375
5T 20 14 15T 15 

15 

Jadyn Wong249
Rebound

9.650 8.650 9.2508.700 36.250
1 23 24T 5T 16 

16 

Emily Hyun239
Chantilly Academy

8.425 9.250 9.1008.975 35.750
22 14 19 14 17 

17 

Alejandra Sandomirskiy242
Dobre

9.275 8.275 9.0258.950 35.525
5T 27 20 21* 18T

18T

Natalie Torrence251
Richmond Olympiad

8.625 8.825 9.0259.050 35.525
20T 21 17 21* 18T

18T

Kirstin Hoffman247
KMC

9.100 8.500 9.0758.700 35.375
16T 24T 24T 15T 20 

20 

Mackenzie O'Hare232
Action

9.250 8.200 9.2258.400 35.075
8T 28 27 7 21 

21 

Madelana Lezamiz231
Action

8.025 9.150 8.7259.100 35.000
26 17 15T 28T 22 

22 

Emerson Vanscoy230
AMP Athletics

7.875 9.275 8.7759.025 34.950
28 13 18 27 23 

23 

Madelyn Moles256
VA Techniques

7.950 9.100 9.0758.250 34.375
27 18T 28 15T 24 

24 

Sarah Ashkin241
Dobre

8.150 8.450 8.8508.825 34.275
23 26 22 25T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



2018 Women's Level 8 Region 7 Champ.
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 4/8/2018 10:54:37 PM

Women / 8 / Junior 8
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Horton255
Uzelac

8.075 8.700 8.7258.750 34.250
24T 22 23 28T 26 

26 

Cali Bainey248
LTD Academy

7.850 8.500 8.8508.700 33.900
29 24T 24T 25T 27 

27 

Shannon Ryan233
Action

9.275 6.200 9.0507.900 32.425
5T 30 30 19T 28 

28 

Seny Cordero250
Richmond Olympiad

8.075 7.700 8.1508.225 32.150
24T 29 29 30 29 

29 

Ariana Fitzpatrick257
Will-Moor

0.000 9.400 9.1759.175 27.750
30 10T 9T 10T 30 

30 
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